

1413-ND-3198

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Neig 788D/2019-20

卷之六

श्रीगणेशाय नमः

1993-1994

Measurement Book

28500

Continuation

B/P Rs 131058=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - do - -					
Ant. vide TMB page (18) item - (4)					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
Ant. = 396.18 m ³ @ Rs 179.38/m ³					
					= Rs 710672=
(ii) For 100 m lead					
Ant. 1530.73 m ³ @ Rs 150.70/m ³					

= Rs 230681=

(5) const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder - - do -					
Ant. vide TMB page - (18) item - (5) = 3150.775 m ³					
@ Rs 222.54/m ³ = Rs 701173=					

(6) LBM gr - (11)					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone					
- - - do - - -					
Ant. vide TMB page - (19) item - (6) = 680.624 m ³					

Continuation

Total c/o Rs 1133979=

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 4318.16/m ² = Rs 2939043					
(7) Providing and fixing of typical messy information sign board					
do					
ant. vide TMB page - (19)					
item - (7) = 3 NO.					
@ Rs 9998.21/No. = Rs 29995					

(8) Earth work in excavation for foundation - do					
ant. vide TMB page - (19)					
item - (8) = 148.99 m ³					
@ Rs 258.89/m ³ = Rs 38572					

(9) Providing m-15 PCC concrete in open foundation					
do					
ant. vide TMB page - (19)					
item - (9) = 14.80 m ³					
@ Rs 5694.11/m ³ = Rs 84273					

Continuation

C/o Total Rs 4225862

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Brick masonry work					
in cm 1:4 in head wall					
- - - do - - -					
ant. vide TMB Page - (20)					
item - (10) = 153.04 m ³					
@ Rs 5721.69/m ³ = Rs 875647=					
(11) Providing and laying RCC					
pipe NP-3 - - do					
ant. vide TMB Page - (15) - (20)					
item - (11) = 37.50 m					
@ Rs 4042.91/m = Rs 151609=					
(12) Plastering with cement					
mortar 1:4 on brick					
work - - - do - - -					
ant. vide TMB Page - (20)					
item - (12) = 334.25 m ²					
@ Rs 164.32/m ² = Rs 54924=					
(13) Providing 1.5mm cement					
punning - - do - - -					
ant. vide TMB Page - (20)					
item - (13) = 71.10 m ²					
@ Rs 48.52/m ² = Rs 3450=					

Continuation

C/o Total Rs 5311492=

P.T.O

			Total Rs	11928535=
Less 0.05% as per agreement	(-)	Rs	5964=	
			Total Rs	11922571=
Less previous bill amount of Rs	(-)	Rs	8859292=	
			TOTAL Rs	3063279=
Working 30.7.20 JE			Working 30.7.20 AR	
			Working 30.7.20 AR	
			03/08/20	

SB
Co
—
np